BABU BANARASI DAS

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

LUCKNOW, (AKTU COLLEGE CODE : 054)
BBDITM (FORMERLY KNOWN AS BABU BANARASI DAS NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT)

BBDITM!FEE-Struc':urE:-ZGZD-21-DDl July 27, 2020

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE 1% YEAR STUDENTS OF B. TECH./ MBA & LATERAL ENTRY TO
2" yEAR IN B.TECH. COURSE [Academic Session 2020-21]
B.TECH.

3 Tuition Fee* 1,D3;6{]3.§}ﬂ 1,03,603.00 i
Security

| (One Time & refundable after completion of the course) 5/000.00 S,L‘:GD.{]{]_‘

L Admission Fee (One Time) 1,000.00 1,000.00 |

Insurance (Q) 700.00
Internal Examination Fee 1,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT 1,11,303.00

700.00
1,000.00
1,14,303.00

Fees to he deposited | Incase of GenfOBC Candidates | 91,303.00 | 94,303.00

by the Candidates | . ‘

selected through In case of SC/ST ‘ 99,503.00 ‘ 1,02,303.00 |
UPSEE-2020%* | Candidates | Or as applicable Or as applicable

ONLINE FEE SUBMISSION DETAILS BY THE STUDENTS DIRECTLY TO AKTU PORTAL

AKTU FEE
(Examination/Enroliment/ Cnhatra Kalyan Nidhi, etc.) | 420000
AKTU E-Consortium Fee ' 700.00

TOTAL AMOUNT 8,200.00 §,200.00

Note:

1. *The above mention Revised Tuition Fee is in accordance with the order of Fee Fixation Committee
Uttar Pradesh, Technical Education order No. - 215 / w o Fo =0 / 2017 dated 16th June 2017 and
Order no. 23070/20/16-1099/1124/2019 dated 07.07.2020 of Technical Education Department, Uttar
Pradesh, Lucknow.

2. %% Dye to deposition of Rs. 20,000/-for General/OBC Candidates & Rs.12,000/- for SC/ST Candidates
as a part of Institute Fee at Counseling of UPSEE-2020.

3. It does not include Hostel/Meass/Bus/Uniform charges.

4. The fee will be accepted through NEFT/ Demand Draft drawn in favour of “Babu Banarasi Das
National In;?;tute of Technology & Management” payable at Lucknow.
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R. K. Agarwal
Chief Executive Director

Copy for information to:
vice-Chancellor, BBD University, Lisckrow.
PS to Hon'ble Chalrpersen BBD Educational Group, far kind Information of Hon'ble Chalrparsen, BED Educational Group
pS to Hon'ble Vice President BED Educational Group, for kind information of Hon'bie Vice President, BED Educational Group
Direclor (Administration & Coordinaticn), BED Educational Group.
rhief Contraller {Finance B Accounts), BED Educational Group.
Al Directars, BED Educational Group
Chief Coordinatar (HR), BBD Educational Group.
Al Cortroller of Examination, BBD Educational Graup.
Dy, Registar (AlNlztion & Record), BBD Educational Group.
. Al HOD's BBDITM
. i Group Cocrdinatars (B, Tech.-Ist year), BBDITM
Librarian, Cantral Likrary, BEDITM
, Accounts Section, BED Educational Group,
Website ; www.bbdnibm.acin
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BABU BANARASI DAS

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

LUCKNOW, (AKTU COLLEGE CODE : 054)
BBD”’M { FORMERLY KNOWN AS BABU BANARASI DAS MATIOMAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT)

BBDITM/Fee-Structure-2020-21-002 July 27, 2020

FEE STRUCTURE OF MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY (M.TECH.)

[ACADEMIC SESSION 2020-21]
M.TECH.-1

M.TECH.-11

(in Rs) {(in Rs)
Tuition Fee* 1,03,603.00° 1,03,603.00°
Security NIL
(One Time & refundable after completion of the course) 10,000.00 _

Admission Fee (One Time) 1,000.00 NIL
Insurance (O) 700.00 700.00

Internal Examination Fee 1,000.00 1000.00

TOTAL AMOUNT 1,16,303.00 1,05,303.00

ONLINE FEE SUBMISSION DETAILS BY THE STUDENTS DIRECTLY TO AKTU PORTAL

AKTU FEES

{Examination/Enrollment/ Chhatra Kalyan Nidhi, etc.) 10,000.00 _ IG'DDD'D{I_
AKTU E-Consortium Fee | 1,000.00 1,000.00

TOTAL AMOUNT 11,000.00

Note:

1. *The above mention Revised Tuition Fee is in accordance with the order of Fee Fixation Committee
Uttar Pradesh, Technical Education order Na. - 215 / vo wo fA0 ¥o [/ 2017 dated 16th June 2017 and
Order no. 23070/20/16-1099/1124/2019 dated 07.07 2020 of Technical Education Department, Uttar
Pradesh, Lucknaow.

2 1t does not include Hostal / Mess [ Bus [ Uniform Charges.

3. The fee will be accepted through NEFT/ Demand Draft drawn in favor of "BABU BANARASI DAS
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT" payable at LUCKNOW.
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|
R. K. Agarwal
Chief Executive Diractor

Copy for information to:

Vice-Chancellor, BBD University, Lucknow.

PS5 to Hon'ble Chairparson BED Educational Group, for kind information of Hon'ble Chairperson, BBD Educational Group

PS tn Hon'hle Vica President BED Educational Group, for kind information of Hon'tle Vice President, BBD Educational Group
Director (Administration & Coordination), BED Educational Graup.

Chiaf Controllzr (Finance & Accounts), BED Educational Group.

&l Direciors, BED Educabional Group

Chief Coordinator (HRY), BBD Educational Group.

All Controlier of Examination, BED Educational Groug,

Dy. Reglstrar (Affiliation & Record), BBD Educational Graup.

EENBNEUNE

10. All HOD's BEDITM

11. Al Greun Coardingtors (B. Tedh.-1st year), BEDITM
12, Lbrarian, Central Library, BEDITM

13, Accounts Section, BED Educational Group.

14, Website : waw.bbdnitm.ac.in



BABU BANARASI DAS

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

LUCKNOW, (AKTU COLLEGE CODE : 054)
BEDITM  ( FORMERLY KNOWN AS BABU BANARASI DAS NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT)

BBDITM/Fee-Structure-2020-21-003 July 27, 2020

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE 2" YEAR STUDENTS (ADMITTED in 2019-20) OF B. TECH./ MBA
COURSE

[Academic Session 2020-21]

MBA
{in Rs)

}‘ Tuition Fee* 1,03,603.00" 1,03,603.00°
_ Insurance (O) 700.00

700.00
Internal Examination Fee 1,000.00 1,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT 1,05,303.00 1,05,303.00

ONLINE FEE SUBMISSION DETAILS BY THE STUDENTS DIRECTLY TO AKTU PORTAL

AKTU FEE | 7,500.00

(Examinatiﬂn,FEnm]Imentf Chhatra Kalyan Nidhi, etc.)
AKTU E-Consortium Fee | 700,00
TOTAL AMOUNT 8,200.00 8,200.00

Note:

1. *The above mention Revised Tuition Fee is In accordance with the order of Fee Fixation Committee
Uttar Pradesh, Technical Education order No. - 215 / %o W0 o W0 / 2017 dated 16th June 2017 and
Order no. 23070/20/16-1099/1124/2019 dated 07.07.2020 of Technical Education Department, Uttar
Pradesh, Lucknow.

5. Tt does not include Hostel/Mess/Bus/ Uniform charges.

3. The fee will be accepted through Demand Draft drawn in favour of “Babu Banarasi Das National
Institute of Technology & Management” payable at Lucknow.
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R. K. Agarwal
Chief Executive Director

Copy Tor information to:
1. Vice-Chancellor, BED Universiny, LUCKIOW,
2.  PS to Hon'ble Chairperson BED Educational Graup, for kind Information of Hon'ble Chalrpersor, BED Educational Group
3, PS to Hon'ble Vice President BED Educational Group, for kind information of Hon'ble Vice President, BBD Educational Group
4, Director (Administration & Coordination), BBD Educational Graup.
5, Chief Controller (Finance & Acoounts), BED Educational Group.
6. Al Directors, BED Fducational Graup
7. Chief Coordinator (HR), B20 Educational Group.
8. Al Controller of Examination, BED Ediucational Group.
9. Dy. Registrar (Alfillation & Record), BBD Educational Group,
10, Al HOD's BBODITM
i1, Al Group Coordinators {B. Tech.-Ist year), BEDITH
12. Librarian, Cenzal Library, EBDITM
13. Accounts Sechion, 88D Educational Group.
14, Website & www.bhdnitm.acin



BABU BANARASI DAS

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

BBDITM LUCKNOW, (AKTU COLLEGE CODE : 054)
( FORMERLY KNOWN AS BABU BANARAST DAS NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT)

BBDITM/Fee-Structure-2020-21-004 July 27, 2020

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE 31" YEAR STUDENTS (ADMITTED in 2018-19) OF B. TECH./ MBA
COURSE
[Academic Session 2020-21]

Tuition Fee* 1,03,603.00" 1,03,603.00" |
Insurance (O) 700.00 700.00
Internal Examination Fee 1,000.00 1,000.00

TOTAL AMOUNT 1,05,203.00 1,05,303.00

ONLINE FEE SUBMISSION DETAILS BY THE STUDENTS DIRECTLY TO AKTU PORTAL

AKTU FEE
(Examination/Enrollment/ Chhatra Kalyan Nidhi, etc.) P00 ‘ Tyl st
AKTU E-Consortium Fee | 700.00

TOTAL AMOUNT 8,200.00 §,200.00

Note:

1. *The above mention Revised Tuition Fee is in accordance with the order of Fee Fixation Committee
Uttar Pradesh, Technical Education order No. - 215 / M0 ™0 10 |o / 2017 dated 16th June 2017 and
Order no. 23070/20/16-1099/1124/2019 dated 07.07.2020 of Technical Education Department, Uttar
Pradesh, Lucknow.

9 Tt does not include Hostel/Mess/Bus/Uniform charges.

3. The fee will be accepted through Demand Draft drawn in favour of “Babu Banarasi Das National
Institute of Technology & Management” payable at Lucknow.
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\
R. K. Agarwal
Chief Executive Director

Copy for information to:

Vice-Chanceilor, BED Universily, Ludkmow,

PS5 to Hon'ble Chairperson EBD Educational Group, for kind information of Hon'ble Chalrperson, B30 Educational Group
55 1o Hon'ole Vice President BBD Educational Group, for knd infarmation of Hon'ble Vice President, BED Educational Group
Director {Admiristration & Coordination), BED Educational Group.

Chief Controller (Finance & Accounts), BBD Educational Group.

Al Directors, BBD Educational Group

Chief Coordinator (HR), BBD Educational Group.

All Contrailer of Examination, BED Educational Group.

Dy. Registrar (Affillation & Record), BED Educational Group.

. All HOD's BBDITM

. Al Group Coordinatars (B, Tech.-I5t year), BEDITM

Librarian, Central Library, BEDITM

. Accounts Section, BBD Educational Group.

. Website 1w, Bbdnitm.ac.in
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BABU BANARASI DAS

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

BBDITM LUCKNOW, (AKTU COLLEGE CODE : 054)
( FORMERLY KNOWRN AS BABU BANARASI DAS NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT)

BBDITM/Fee-Structure-2020-21-005 July 27, 2020

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE 4™ YEAR STUDENTS (ADMITTED in 2017-18) OF B. TECH./ MBA
COURSE
[Academic Session 2020-21]

Tuition Fee* 1,03,603.00° 1,03,603.00" |

Insurance (O) 700.00 700.00 |
Internal Examination Fee 1,000.00 1,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT 1,05,303.00 1,05,303.00

ONLINE FEE SUBMISSION DETAILS BY THE STUDENTS DIRECTLY TO AKTU PORTAL

- AKTU FEE

P{Examlnatiﬂn,#Enmi_lmentj Chhatra Kalyan Nidhi, etc.)
AKTU E-Consortium Fee

TOTAL AMOUNT

7.500.00 'I 7,500.00

700.00 700.00 l
8,200.00 8,200.00

Note:

1. *The above mention Revised Tuition Fee is in accordance with the order of Fee Fixation Committee
Uttar Pradesh, Technical Education order No, - 215 [/ WO WO 0 50 / 2017 dated 16th June 2017 and
Order no. 23070/20/16-1099/1124/2019 dated 07.07.2020 of Technical Education Department, Uttar
Pradesh, Lucknow.

2. It does not include Hostel/Mess/Bus/Uniform charges.

3. The fee will be accepted through Demand Draft drawn in favour of “Babu Banarasi Das National
Institute of Technology & Management” payable at Lucknow.
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R. K. Agarwal
Chief Executive Director

Copy for information to.

Vice-Chancellor, BED University, Lucknow,

PS to Hon'ble Chairperson BED Educational Group, for kind information of Hon'ble Chairpersan, BBD Educational Group
FS b Honole Yice President BBD Educational Group, far kind infarmatian of Hon'ble Vice President, BBD Educational Group
Director {Administration & Coordination), BED Educational Group.

Chief Controller (Finance & Accounts), BBD Educational Group.

All Directors, BBD Educational Group

ChicF Cocrdinatar (HR), BBD Educational Group.

Al Controller of Examination, BBD Educational Group.

Dy. Registrar (Affiliation & Record), BED Educational Group.

10. All HOD's BEDITM

11. All Graup Coordinators (B, Tech.-Ist year), BBDITM

12. Llbrarian, Central Library, BBOITM

13. Accounts Section, BBD Educational Group.

14. Website : www.bbdnitm.acin
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OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

BABU BANARASI DAS EDUCATIONAL GROLP
LUCKNOW CAMPUS
(BBD University/ BBDITM! BBDNII'T/ BBDEC)

: BBD City, Faizabad Road, Lucknow 226028 1P (INDIA)
BBD G Cﬂnidct ‘*qﬂ, _|_L” 0522-6] |1ﬁ1"r’} (1|L,|,|‘,’T'}‘

Ref.No. . CED-BBDEG /2020-08-019 Date: August '.-' 2[}2[}

REG: PAYMENT OF FEES BY CHEQUES /DI NEFT
We have noticed that instead of payment of Fees by Cheque / DD / NEFT the students are mostly making the
payment by cash.
It is hereby directed that all students, other than those wha have taken admission in the current Academic Year.
will hereafter pay the fees by Cheque or Demand Draft or NEFT for Academic Fees. Bus Fees and by Hostel
Fees. Chegue will not be accepted one month before the final examination. However, Demand Dratt will be
sccepted. Roll Number and Name of the Student of the Student should be mentioned in “Remarks”

Column_while sending the amount by NEFT. Student will have to submit Transaction Report having

UTR Number to Accounts Department.
The Account details For NEFT are furnished here below:

Academic Fee & Bus Fee = ____ “ |
# | Beneficiary Account No. Bank Braneh IFSC Code |
iD . .
Natlons it o Punjab | - Nishar
I 0762005501426819 | Mational Gianj, PUNBOOT6200
Technology &
Bank Liucknow
Management g
Hostel Fee e
Babu Banarsi Puniab
| 7 | Das Educational 0762002109003112 National | oshatGan, | pupanaeonn
l Services Private Lucknomw
s Bank
el Limiled - _—d 2 |

All concerned are requested to please note the above direction and inform the students under their junsdiction,

po——

R. K. Agarwal

Chiell Executive Director

BBD Educational Group
Copy for kind infermation to

. Vige-Changellor, BB University, for kind infomativn., v A\ . 7
L PAto Hon'kle Chairperson BRD Edueational Group, for kind infarmation to Fonble Chairperson, DO Cducational Cix ..-J'rJ L '-"l_
1 Dffice of the Viee President, BBD Group, for kind information to Hoa'lle Viee President, BOD Groug, ol

4 Registrar, BED University and Director (Administration & Coordination), BED Educationsl Groun
5 Chief Controller { Finange & Account), BED Eduational Group,

B Al Derectors ¢ Deputy Divectors / Dizans | BBD Educational Group

7. Chief Coordinator (HR), BED Edueational Group,

i, Al Controller of Examtinawon, BBD Educational Cirnup

%, Head, Training & Placemeni, BED Edvcational Group

10, Deputy Registrar (A liation snd Becord Office), BRD Educacicaal Group

L AlHORs, BBD Educational CGroug,

12 Al Libraries, BBD Edueationg Croup

13 Accounis Sectiom. REDY Educational Groug

14, Al Hostel Provosts./ Wardenad In-charge.

15 Al Motice Paercls,
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